
Materialumschlagmaschine

15 - 17 m

NEU
NEW!

Stu
fe III

b/TIER4i

164 kW 

40 - 56 t

NEU
NEW!

Material Handling Machine
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Weitergedacht. Die neue E-Serie.

Unsere Erfahrung aus über 60 Jahren in der Konstruktion und im Bau von 
hydraulischen Umschlagmaschinen ist in die Entwicklung unserer neuen 

Engineering garantieren eine lange Produktlebensdauer und hohe Wert-
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Wartung und Service leicht gemacht 
Mehr Zeit für das Wesentliche

Leistung auf höchstem Niveau  

Höchster Bedienkomfort 

Maximale Sicherheit 
Schutz für Mensch und Maschine

Our experience gained over 60 years in the design and construction of hydraulic 
material handling machines has been applied in the development of the new 
E-series. The result: uncompromising performance in all areas. State-of-the-
art diesel engines in accordance with TIER 4i or emissionfree electric motors 
ensure an economical and ecological operation of every machine. High-quality 
components and avoidance of over-engineering guarantee a long product life 
and high value stability. We think of the future generations.

A step further. The new E-series.

 

Performance on the highest level 

Excellent operating comfort 

 
Protection for man and machine
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- 50%
- 90%

- 25%

*Bis zu 25% je nach Arbeitseinsatz

Kraftstoffverbrauch*

Stickoxide

Rußpartikel

 
preliminary picture with mobile undercarriage*Up to 25% depending on application

Fuel consumption*

Particulate Matter

Nitrogen Oxides
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1
830 R E-Serie | E-Series

Luftfilter
Air cleaner

Partikelfilter
Particulate filter

Motor       Engine

Turbolader
Turbo charger

Charge air cooler
Ladeluftkühler

Oil, water, EGR-cooler
Öl-, Wasser-, Abgaskühlung

 

 Saubere Luft dank moderner Abgas- 
 nachbehandlung

Volle Konformität

V lle KonformitätSTUFE IIIB/TIER 4i

 

 Clean air thanks to modern ex-  
 haust gas treatment

Total compliance
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longer oil service live+50%

3 x
 Arbeiten im Eco-Mode mit 

 Leerlaufautomatik senkt die 
 

 drehzahl
 
 

 abgerufen wird

Geräuschreduktionlängere Ölstandzeit

Kraftstoff sparen!

 
für beste Wirkungsgrade

  

 
 

 Schallleistungs-  

min
1800  ECO

min
0 

min
1400 

min
800 

0 s 5 s 8 s 5 min 

Arbeiten Leerlauf Stopp

 Work in ECO mode with redu- 
 ced speed
 Automatic idling mode redu- 
 ces the speed to 40 % of the  
 working speed
 Automatic stop function 

 
 power is required

 Extremely large dimension hydraulic valves and hoses for 
 
  SENNEBOGEN HydroClean protects the hydraulic components 

and reduces maintenance and repair costs (optional)
 Increased oil service life enables 50 % longer change intervals  
 of maximum 3.000 operating hours

 
  motor mounting and soundinsulation mats in the doors

 level up to 1 dB under the required level in accordance with   
 2000/14/EC

Noise reduction

Saving fuel

*Only with optional HydroClean 

Idling speedWorks Stop
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164 kW Leistung

6

Leistung auf höchstem Niveau2
Dauerfeste Mechanik

 
 mit modernen FEM-Program- 

.

830 R E-Serie | E-Series

Schnelle Arbeitsspiele

  

  Automatische Positionier-

überwachung

 

Robuste Seitendeckel

164 kW output

Performance on the highest level

Durable mechanics

 High-stress components de - 
 signed and optimised with  
 modern FEM programs

Picture shows optional equipment.

Fast work cycles

 The externally geared slewing  
 ring enables higher torques

  Automatic positioning brake 
with speed monitoring 

 

Robust side covers

  Made from recycable steel  
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°C Umgebungstemperatur

 auch bei maximaler Reichweite und  

 

 

statische Bedarfsregelung
 

Solid cylinders

  
 with maximum range and high   
 dynamic stress

 
 stress thanks to particularly high-dimensioned and resilient  
 fans and coolers 

 
 
 Quick and powerful fan reversal for longer cooling phase (50 %  
 quicker fan reversal cycle)

Fans and cooling system: safe operation up to 52 °C ambient temperature
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Höchster Bedienkomfort3

 Klimaautomatik

 fühligkeit auch bei überlagerten Bewegungen
 Schiebetür für komfortablen Ein- und Ausstieg
 Ausstellbares Frontfenster

 Monitor für Kameras rechts und hinten

SENNEBOGEN   

Komfortkabine maXcab

830 R E-Serie | E-Series

Excellent operating comfort

 automatic air conditioning

 ments
 Sliding door for comfortable entry and exit
 Opening front window
 Stable step with hand rail beside the cab
 Monitor for cameras at the right and rear

SENNEBOGEN Optimode:  

which control the performance and sensitivity 
of the machine.

Comfort cabin maXcab
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 Schnelle Fehlersuche durch detaillierte  
 Fehlerbeschreibung und Meldungen
 Statistische Auswertungen
  Selbst beim unwahr- 
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Absolut sicher!

 
 simple menu guidance
 Current values can be obtained with no 
 additional measuring equipment

 matic idling mode
 Rapid troubleshooting through detailed  
 error description and messages
 Statistics evaluations
 Completely safe: The machine remains 

 
 event of a failure in the SENCON or  
 the controllers.

Comfortable working position:

  High level of stability through wide 
track gauge and long tracks

absolutely safe!



Maximale Sicherheit4

Vorsteuerventile Trittrost mit Geländer Kameras

 
 eindringender Feuchtigkeit durch  
 Abdeckung

 
 Auf- und Abstieg
 Schiebetür erleichtert sicheres und  
 bequemes Ein- und Aussteigen

 Moderne Kameras hinten und  
 rechts für beste Rundumsicht

 Sicherer Auf- und Abstieg zum   
   
   
   
 

830 R E-Serie | E-Series

 Safe access to and from the upper  
 carriage and stable standing on the 
 work spaces through steps and anti- 
 slip footbars as standard
 All-round hand rail (optional)

Maximum safety

Pilot valves Step with railing Cameras

 Pilot valves protected against pene- 
 trating moisture thanks to sheet  
 metal cover

  
 and exiting
  
 access to the operator‘s cab

 Modern cameras on the right and  



  Bessere Ausleuchtung des Arbeitsfeldes durch 
 

Lichtleistung

Sicherheitsventile

  Schutz für Mensch und Material durch Sicherheits-

 

LED headlights Safety valves

  Improved lighting of the work area through high -
performance LED headlights with 35 % more lighting 
power

  Protection for both man and material thanks to 
safety valves on the equipment (serial)

preliminary picture with mobile undercarriage



Wartung und Service leicht gemacht5

Zentrale Messpunkte Eindeutige Kennzeichung

 

 Einfache und sichere Ersatzteilbestellung

830 R E-Serie | E-Series

 Leichte und schnelle Fehlerdiagnose 
 durch den übersichtlichen und klar 
 beschrifteten Elektroverteiler

Einfachheit

Maintenance and service made easy

Central measuring points

  Central measuring points for quick and easy  
monitoring of the entire hydraulic system  

 number
 Safe and easy spare parts ordering

Simplicity

 Quick and easy fault diagnosis 
 through the clearly arranged and 
 labelled electric control box
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Mehrschalengreifer

Magnetplatte

Schrottschere

K15 B16 K14 ULM

E300/260 mit maXcab

Motorleitungstrommel

Transformator

Anbaugeräte

Kabinen 

Optionen

Mobil M-HD*Mobil M* Mobil HDS* Raupe R35D/340 Raupe T41/380 Raupe spezial 4-Punkt-Untergestell

max. max. max.max.max.

attachment tools equipments (additional upon request)

orange-peel grab

clamshell grab

magnet plates

mobile shear types

cabins upper carriage

E300/260 with maXcab

diesel-hydraulic drive

electro-hydraulic drive

motorized cable reel

transformervariants undercarriage

options 

mobile M-HD*mobile M* mobile HDS* crawler R35D/340 crawler T41/380 crawler special 4-point underframe

* further information on the mobile undercarriages is available in our 830 M E-series brochure



MOTOR

HYDRAULIKSYSTEM
hydraulisch vorgesteuerte Arbeitsfunktionen

thermostatisch geregelter Lüfterantrieb

elektronische Überlast-Sicherung mit Überlastabschaltung

OBERWAGEN

 

SENNEBOGEN

Standheizung mit Zeitschaltuhr

Fahrsteuerung über Pedale

Joysticklenkung

Schiebefenster in der Fahrertür

Sicherheitsverglasung seitlich und hinten aus Polycarbonat

Serien- / Sonderausstattung
Serienausstattung
SonderausstattungSerial / optional equipment serial equipment

optional equipment

ENGINE

Automatic idling mode and Eco mode for diesel engine

Automatic stop function for diesel engine

Engine block pre-heating

Electric fuel pump

Jump start plugs

HYDRAULIC SYSTEM
Hydraulically piloted working functions

Thermostatically regulated fan drive

Direction reversal of the cooling fan

Load sensing / LUDV hydraulic system / load limit sensing control

Hydraulic circuit for shear attachment / additional hydraulic circuit

UPPER CARRIAGE
Autom. central lubrication for equipment and slewing ring path

Externally geared slewing ring with  360° protection and geer teeth lubrication

Swing bearing brake via foot pedal

Special paint / sea-climate paint for use at ports

 
cab engine)

Air-cushioned driver seat with head support

Auxiliary heating with timer

Pedal steering

Joystick steering

Sliding window in the driver door

SENCON control system with display

Safety glass at the side and rear made from polycarbonate



Bodenscheibe

Parallelscheibenwischer mit Wisch-Wasch-Funktion für Frontscheibe

hydraulische hochfahrbare Kabine E270

UNTERWAGEN

ARBEITSAUSRÜSTUNG

Schwimmstellung für Ausrüstung über Hubzylinder

Rohrbruchsicherheitsventile für Hubzylinder

Rohrbruchsicherheitsventile für Stielzylinder

MAGNETANLAGE

 Niedrigste Betriebskosten
 

 vibrationsfreies Arbeiten
 Lange Lebensdauer hydraulischer  

 
 Antriebe

 

132 kW 

Floor window

12 V / 24 V  connections in the cab

Camera right & rear with colour monitor (additional cameras optional)

Windscreen wipers with washer for front windscreen

Windscreen wipers with washer for upper front windscreen / roof window

Sun shade for the roof window and front windscreen

Roof protective guard / FOPS roof protective guard / front protective guard

Cab with upward and forward moving E300/260

Larger industrial cab with undivided front windscreen made from thoughened glass

Radio pre-installation / Radio and CD with loudspeakers

UNDERCARRIAGE
Wide gauge crawler undercarriage R35D/340

 
from 2.3 – 3.8 m

 
from 2.3 – 3.8 m

WORKING EQUIPMENT
Quick change couplings on the connections gripper open/close/turn

Ball valves on the hydraulic lines gripper open/close/turn

Hydraulic coupling device

Floating setting for equipment via lifting cylinders

Hoisting limiter / stick limiter adjustable

Safety check valves for hoist cylinders

Safety check valves stick cylinders

MAGNET SYSTEM
Hydraulically driven magnet generator 15 kW / 20 kW

 Lowest operating costs
 Very quiet and virtually vibration- 
 free operation
 Long service life of hydraulic com- 
 ponents by pulsation-free drives
 Environmental friendly: No emissions 
 For every type of SENNEBOGEN 
 machine available

Electro-hydraulic drives Reduce costs by 50%: Electro-hydraulic drives



MOTOR
Leistung 164 kW / 223 PS bei 2000 min-1

Modell Cummins QSB 6.7 - C220, Stufe IIIb

Kühlung wassergekühlt

-

-
inhalt

500 l

Elektrische 
Anlage

Batterien

ELEKTROMOTOR
Leistung 132 kW / 400 Volt / 50 Hz

HYDRAULIK

und Fahrfunktion

-

Arbeitsfunktionen

max. 520 l/min
Betriebsdruck bis 350 bar
Filtration -

Hydrauliktank 310 l
Steuerung -

Alle Hydraulikkreise sind mit Sicherheitsventilen abgesichert 
 

Rohrbruchsicherheitsventile für die Hubzylinder 
Rohrbruchsicherheitsventile für die Stielzylinder

DREHANTRIEB

integrierte Bremsventile

Feststellbremse

-
digkeit

0-8 min

OBERWAGEN
Bauart

Ausleger lagerung

 

KÜHLSYSTEM

thermo statisch geregelter Lüfterantrieb reduziert Energie-

ARBEITSAUSRÜSTUNG
Konstruktion Jahrzehntelange Erfahrung und modernste 

-

Zylinder -
-

Zentral-
schmierung

Automatische Zentralschmieranlage

UNTERWAGEN
Konstruktion

verwindungssteifer Kastenkonstruktion

Fahrantrieb Hydraulischer Fahrantrieb

Parkbremse Federbelastete Lamellen bremsen mit 
 hydraulischen Brems ventilen

Laufwerk Unterwagen mit Laufwerk B60 und 3 Steg 

  
 

Fahrgeschwin-
digkeit

 

EINSATZGEWICHT
830 R mit hydraulisch teleskopierbarem Raupenunter wagen 
T41/380 und Arbeitsausrüstung K17 und Mehrschalengreifer 
600 l ca. 43.900 kg
830 R mit Breitspurunterwagen R35D/340 und Arbeits-
ausrüstung K17 und Mehrschalengreifer 600 l ca. 39.700 kg
830 R mit Breitspurunterwagen R44D/380 und Arbeits-
ausrüstung K17, Pylon 2 m und Mehrschalengreifer  
600 l ca. 56.100 kg 

Technische Daten R



R
DIESEL ENGINE
Output 164 kW / 220 HP at 2000 rpm
Model Cummins QSB 6.7 - C220 TIER 4i

Cooling Water cooled

indicator

Fuel tank 500 l
Electric system 24 Volt

Batteries

ELECTRIC MOTOR
Output 132 kW / 400 Volt / 50 Hz

of 400 A at 400 V – engine start up via star delta switch

HYDRAULIC SYSTEM

function

Hydraulic pump -
-

functions

Pump regulation

520 l/min
Pressure up to 350 bar
Filtration

-

option

Hydraulic tank 310 l
Steering Proportional and precise control of the hyd-

through switches and foot pedals

Safety valves for all hydraulic circuits 
Pressure accumulator for lowering of attachments when engine 

 
Safety check valves for hoist cylinders 
Safety check valves for stick cylinders

SLEWING SYSTEM
Compact planetery reduction gear with piston type hydraulic 

Parking brake

Slewing ring

Slewing speed

UPPER CARRIAGE
Design -

installation in longitudinal direction

COOLING SYSTEM

WORKING EQUIPMENT
Design Decades of experience and state-of-the-art 

computer simulation guarantee highest sta-
bility and durability

Cylinders Hydraulic cylinders with high-grade seal and 

bearings

Lubrication Automatic central lubrication system

UNDERCARRIAGE
Design

torsion-free box-type design

Drive Each track is independently driven

Parking valves Spring-loaded multipledisk brakes with 
 hydraulic brake valves

Tracks Undercarriage with crawler B60 and triple bar 
grouser plates. 
Optional:
Version 1: hydraulically extendable under-
carriage type T41/380
Version 2: wide gauge undercarriage type 
R35D/340. 
Version 3: wide gauge undercarriage type 
R44D/380.

Travel speeds 0 - 1.6 km/h gear I 
0 - 3.0 km/h gear II

0PERATING WEIGHT
830 R including hydraulically extendable undercarriage 
T41/380 and working equipment K17 and orange  
peel grab 600 l approx. 43,900 kg
830 R including wide gauge undercarriage R35D/340  
and  working equipment K17 and orange  
peel grab 600 l approx. 39,700 kg
830 R including wide gauge undercarriage R44D/380,  
working equipment K17, Pylon 2 m and orange  
peel grab 600 l approx. 56,100 kg 

attachments.



Kabine

cabin

Unterwagen undercarriage   R35D/340 Kompaktausleger compact boom
Ladestiel Loading stick

8,5 m
7,0 m

maXcab E270, hydraulisch hochfahrbar
maXcab E270, hydraulic elevating

R
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K15

bildlich dargestellt

Machine shown in 
mirror image

Lift capacities



m2 4 6 8 10 12 14 160 183 5 7 9 11 13 15 171
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Kabine

cabin

Unterwagen undercarriage    T41/380 Kompaktausleger compact boom
Ladestiel Loading stick

8,5 m
7,0 m

maXcab E270, hydraulisch hochfahrbar
maXcab E270, hydraulic elevating

K15

R

bildlich dargestellt

Machine shown in 
mirror image

check valves at the hoist cylinders and an overload warning device.

Lift capacities
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m2 4 6 8 10 12 14 160 183 5 7 9 11 13 15 171
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3.6

3.5

3.4

3.1

cabin

Unterwagen undercarriage   T41/380 Kompaktausleger compact boom
Ladestiel Loading stick

9,8 m
7,5 m

maXcab E270, hydraulisch hochfahrbar
maXcab E270, hydraulic elevating

R

bildlich dargestellt

Machine shown in 
mirror image

Lift capacities
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B16

Kabine

cabin

Unterwagen undercarriage  T41/380 Kompaktausleger 
compact boom
Ladestiel
Loading stick

9,4 m Banana

7,0 m

maXcab E300/260, hydraulisch hoch- und
vorfahrbar (optional)
maXcab E300/260, hydraulic elevating and
forward moving (optional)

R

bildlich dargestellt

Machine shown in 
mirror image

Lift capacities

check valves at the hoist cylinders and an overload warning device.
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R

Kabine

cabin
Unterwagen undercarriage T41/380 Kompaktausleger compact boom

Ladestiel Loading stick
8,5 m
6,0 m ULM

maXcab E270, hydraulisch hochfahrbar
maXcab E270, hydraulic elevating

K14 ULM

bildlich dargestellt

Machine shown in 
mirror image

Lift capacities
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R

Kabine

cabin
Unterwagen undercarriage  R44D/380 Kompaktausleger compact boom

Ladestiel Loading stick
9,8 m
7,5 m

maXcab E270, hydraulisch hochfahrbar
maXcab E270, hydraulic elevating2,0 m

bildlich dargestellt

Machine shown in 
mirror image

Lift capacities

check valves at the hoist cylinders and an overload warning device.

Pylon Pylon
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31
50

26
50

58
00

3100

4240

5100

26
75

3425
2750(675)

31
50

11
90

700

4500

33010
10

2300
3000

3800
Transportbreite 3000 mm

Maße R

Measures in [mm]

Dimensions

830 R with undercarriage type T41/380 hydraulically extendable with hydraulic elevating cabin 

Transport width 3000 mm

32
00

26
50

58
50

3100

4240
5100

2750

31
50

12
10

600

55
010

50

3400
4000

3425
(675)

Transportbreite 4000 mm
Transport width 4000 mm
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Maße

56
00

30
00

86
00

3100

4240

5100

20
00

14
90

59
00

27002600

4500

700

380026
0

10
10

2750

3425

(675)

31
00

4810
1030

59
00

2 m2 m

R

Technical changes and dimensions are reserved.

Dimensions

830 R with undercarriage type 44D/380 with hydraulic elevating cabin type E300/260

27
40 31

85

3100

2600 2830

31
85

30
00

61
85

830 R with undercarriage type 41/380 and hydraulic elevating and forward moving cabin type E300/260
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Transport-Maße

L

H
2

H
1

x

Measures in [mm]

Transport dimensions

830 R with undercarriages type T41/380 und R35D/340

Ladeausleger Greiferstiel Transport- Transport- Transport- Transport 

K15

B16

K14 ULM

loading boom grabstick transport  
length

transport  
height (H1)

transport  
height (H2)

transport  
wood (x)

R



27

Notizen Notes
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SENNEBOGEN  
Maschinenfabrik GmbH                         

 

 

 

the use of which by third parties can violate the rights of the trademark owner.

or completeness. Equipment changes and further developments are subject to change without notice.  


